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Company
Number

NI.20551
NI.35833
NI. 16588
NI.39120
NI.25084
NI.28389
NI.18376
NI.30676
NI.40198
NI.34215
NI.35838
NI.13951
NI.00497
NI.27993
NI.25224
NI.07674
NI.21392
NI.08007
NI.28346
NI.40373
NI.03147
NI.31082
NI.35735
NI.34057
NI.34235
NI.22622
NL40410
NI.26673
NI.35812
NI.36781
NI.15017
NI.29837
NI.40421
NI.25608
R.00713

NI. 14292
NI. 15690
NI.29864
NI.31924
NI.32606
NI. 18926
NI.21458
NI.38438
NI.28297
NI.34382
NI.39299
NI.26285
NI.40338
NI.20562
NI.29646
NI.31990
NI.40358
NI.30526
NI.09163

Name of Company

Plan Tech Design Ltd
Politics IQ Limited
R and M Crothers Dromara Limited
Rally Sport (Ireland) Limited
Rank Finance Limited
Rath Properties Limited
Relay Business Software Limited
Renton Limited
Reprographic Systems (NI) Limited
Retirement Solutions Ltd
Ribble Street Management Company Limited
Robert L. Porter (Housefurnishers) Limited
Rosetta Masonic Hall Co., Limited
Rotary - HUMM (M & E) Services Limited
Rotary Facilities Management Limited
Rotary Firematic Limited
Rotary Limited
Rotary Technical Services Limited
Scout Shop Camp & Ski Centre Limited - The
Shannons Jewellers Limited
SNI Port Limited
SORBRI Limited
South Tyrone Empowerment Programme
SPA Inns Limited
Sperrin Ireland Ltd
St. Patrick's Community Enterprises Limited
Stephens Green Developments Limited
Stewartstown Development Association Limited
T Q M Projects Ltd
T. Met Limited
TAL Limited
Taylor Heating & Plumbing Limited
TDS (Business Solutions) Ltd
Templemore Properties Limited
Thomas Ferguson & Company, Limited
Thomas Maxwell & Sons Limited
Thompson & Harvey Cars Limited
Tinto Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited
Tobermore Leisure Ltd
Townparks Car Sales Ltd
Trench Transport Limited
Turnus Limited
Umweltkontor Ireland Ltd
UNIPOS (UK) Limited
UPS Professional Services Ltd
UU Bibliotech Limited
Valley Fishing Club Limited
Valley News Ltd
Victim Support Northern Ireland
Vipond Fire Protection (U.K.) Limited
Virginia Developments Limited
Vitapak Limited
Voice of Young People in Care
W. Martin Lindsay & Sons Limited

Document

D
D
D
E
E
D
B
D
E C C
C
D
D
D
D
D C
D
D
D
D
C
D
D
C
D
D
D
C
C C D
D
C
D
D
C
D
D
B D
D
C
B
D
D
C D
C
D
D
E
D
C
C
D
C
C
C
D


