D			
Date of	Company		
receipt or	Number	Name of Company	Document
issue	Tiumboi		
01/04/01	NI.20551	Plan Tech Design Ltd	D
,,	NI.35833	Politics IQ Limited	D
,,	NI.16588	R and M Crothers Dromara Limited	D
,,	NI.39120	Rally Sport (Ireland) Limited	E
	NI.25084	Rank Finance Limited	E
,,	NI.28389	Rath Properties Limited	D
,,	NI.18376	Relay Business Software Limited	B
,,	NI.30676	Renton Limited	D
,,	NI.40198	Reprographic Systems (NI) Limited	ECC
,,	NI.34215	Retirement Solutions Ltd	C
,,	NI.35838	Ribble Street Management Company Limited	D
**		, ,	D
,,	NI.13951 NI.00497	Robert L. Porter (Housefurnishers) Limited Rosetta Masonic Hall Co., Limited	D
23		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	l l
,,	NI.27993	Rotary – HUMM (M & E) Services Limited	D
,,	NI.25224	Rotary Facilities Management Limited	DC
,,	NI.07674	Rotary Firematic Limited	D
,,	NI.21392	Rotary Limited	D
,,	NI.08007	Rotary Technical Services Limited	D
,,	NI.28346	Scout Shop Camp & Ski Centre Limited - The	D
,,	NI.40373	Shannons Jewellers Limited	C
,,	NI.03147	SNI Port Limited	D
,,	NI.31082	SORBRI Limited	D
,,	NI.35735	South Tyrone Empowerment Programme	C
,,	NI.34057	SPA Inns Limited	D
,,	NI.34235	Sperrin Ireland Ltd	D
,,	NI.22622	St. Patrick's Community Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.40410	Stephens Green Developments Limited	C
,,	NI.26673	Stewartstown Development Association Limited	CCD
,,	NI.35812	T Q M Projects Ltd	D
,,	NI.36781	T. Met Limited	C
,,	NI.15017	TAL Limited	D
,,	NI.29837	Taylor Heating & Plumbing Limited	D
,,	NI.40421	TDS (Business Solutions) Ltd	C
,,	NI.25608	Templemore Properties Limited	D
,,	R.00713	Thomas Ferguson & Company, Limited	D
,,	NI.14292	Thomas Maxwell & Sons Limited	B D
,,	NI.15690	Thompson & Harvey Cars Limited	D
,,	NI.29864	Tinto Engineering (Northern Ireland) Limited	C
,,	NI.31924	Tobermore Leisure Ltd	В
,,	NI.32606	Townparks Car Sales Ltd	D
,,	NI.18926	Trench Transport Limited	D
,,,	NI.21458	Turnus Limited	CD
,,	NI.38438	Umweltkontor Ireland Ltd	C
,,	NI.28297	UNIPOS (UK) Limited	D
,,	NI.34382	UPS Professional Services Ltd	D
,,	NI.39299	UU Bibliotech Limited	E
,,	NI.26285	Valley Fishing Club Limited	D
	NI.40338	Valley News Ltd	C
,,	NI.20562	Victim Support Northern Ireland	C
"	NI.29646	Vipond Fire Protection (U.K.) Limited	D
"	NI.31990	Virginia Developments Limited	C
"	NI.40358	Vitapak Limited	Č
,,	NI.30526	Voice of Young People in Care	Č
,,	NI.09163	W. Martin Lindsay & Sons Limited	D
,,	1	1	l